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            Pac 10      Big East   College         
 

Outstanding  
 
Defensive  
 
Station Master 
 
Improved   
   
Inspirational 
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Tyler Darr 

Eric Zimmer 
 
 

Nicolas Finnegan 
Isabelle Nguyen 

Grant Sielman 
Kylie Chen 
Chaden Snarr 

Blair Newman 

Jayson Fernbacher 

Jacob Corpus-B 

Nathan Kessenich 
Keagan Carter 

Bradford Evans 
J.T. Estes 
Connor Murphy 

Colby Orr 

Casey McGonigle 

Tyler Corns-A 

Noah Hurley 
Juliana Riva 

Helena Hamed 
Samantha Beyer 
Keith Tyser 

Pac 10 All Stars 
 

Declan Curran  John Ricksen 
Nick Reid Kylie Chen 
Lucas Lauricella          Derek Luedtke 
Connor Rhodes                  Joe Anders 
Jayson Downs Payton Bradley 
Chaden Snarr                 Logan Taylor 
Shane Kaiper                  David Kisieu 
Matt Meredith               Jason Zimmer 
Robbie Perino                 Eric Zimmer 
Tommy Griffin                  Alex Prado 
Rique Yokoyama         Rafael Marcus 
Daniel Hernandez              Tyler Darr      
Bennett Millham  
Peter Kraszulyuk 
Michael O’Donnell  
Osagyeto Temple  
Luke Westermeyer 
Nicholas Finnegan 
Mekhi Simpson 

Big East All Stars 
 
J.T. Estes       Diego Paredes 
Julian Gonzalez                Dylan Skov 
Anthony Kwon Jack Harris 
Max Davis Will Mccort 
Niko Labrador Spencer Lang 
Bryce Radlow Nick Fregulia 
Jake Griffin Tyler Pierce 
Tristen Rendler Bradford Evans 
Kent Ashby Zachary Wong 
Mateo Navarro Dylan Graham 
Isaac Plotkin Trevor Stripling 
Jeffery Hsu Colin Kirbach 
Jake Brennan Carter Swingle 
Blair Newman Jaden Watt 
Connor Murphy Erica Miller 
Andrew Flannigan Zachary Storn 
Allison Munden  
Robby Reigelman  
Jayson Fernbacher  
 
 
 

College All Stars 
 
Keith Tyser       Colby Orr 
Tim Tague    Justin Kaye 
Toshi Steimetz    
Max Vukelich 
Jimmy Ricksen 
Brian Bamford 
Daniel Hinckley 
Bill Ralston 
Jaclyn Aragon 
Anthony Dennis 
Charlie Miller 
Kenneth Tang 
Ellie Ralston 
Michael Kwon 
Talia Arauzo 
Danielle Arauzo 
Casey McGonigle 

Free Throw Champions     One on One Champions 

08 Blue Cayden Castagnetto 11 White  Colin Kirbach 
08/09 Red Julie Ramirez 11/12 Red   Erica Miller 
09 Blue Robbie Perino 11/12 Purple Taryn Cunningham 
09 Gold Owen Lee 12 Blue  Dylan Skov 
10 Blue Jacob Corpus 12 Gold  Julian Gonzalez 
10 Gold Osagyefo Temple 12 White  Casey McGonigle 
10 White Luke Westermeyer 12 Yellow  Niko Labrador 
10 Yellow Michael O’Donnell 13 Blue  Kenneth Tang 
10 Red Jewel Roemer 13 Gold  Sam Foster 
11 Blue Connor Murphy 13 White  Charlie Miller 
11 Gold Diego Paredes 13 & 14 Red Danielle Arauzo 
  14 Blue  Keith Tyser 

08 Logan Carter 15 

09 Mekhi Simpson 23 
10 Chaden Snarr 29 
11 Cole Taft 32 
12 Jonathan Louie 30 
13 Michael Fanning 31 
14 Justin Kaye 32 
 

 


